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Sl.no 

 

 
Regno & Name 

 

BCM5B07 
ACCOUNTING 

FOR 
MANAGEMENT 

 

BCM5B08 
BUSINESS 
RESEARCH 
METHODS 

BCM5B09 
INCOME 

TAX LAW 
AND 

ACCOUNTS 

BCM5B10 
FINANCIAL 
MARKETS 

AND 
SERVICES 

 
BCM5B11 

FINANCIAL 
MANAGEMENT 

BCA5D01 
INTRODUCTION 
TO  COMPUTERS 

AND OFFICE 
AUTOMATION 

 
BOT5D02T 
APPLIED 
BOTANY 

 

FEN5D01 
ENGLISH FOR 
COMPETITIVE 

EXAMINATIONS 

PEN5D03 
PHYSICAL 
ACTIVITY, 
HEALTH 

AND 
WELLNESS 

 
PSY5D02 

LIFE SKILL 
APPLICATIONS 

ZOL5D02T 
NUTRITION, 

HEALTH 
AND 

HYGIENE 

1 
KVAUBCM065 
FASILA K 

18 20 19 20 19 --- --- --- --- 15 --- 

2 
KVAUBCM067 
JASEELA THASNI 16 19 18 18 18 13 --- --- --- --- --- 

3 
KVAUBCM068 
MUBASHIRA N 

14 18 17 17 17 13 --- --- --- --- --- 

4 
KVAUBCM069 
MUFEEDHA C 

16 18 18 18 18 13 --- --- --- --- --- 

5 
KVAUBCM070 
NISHIDA P 

20 20 20 20 20 13 --- --- --- --- --- 

6 
KVAUBCM071 
RAHEEMA RISANA K 

19 20 19 18 19 --- --- --- --- 14 --- 

7 
KVAUBCM072 
ALI HASSAN K P 

17 19 18 18 19 --- --- --- 12 --- --- 

8 
KVAUBCM073 
BADEE UZ ZAMAN N P 10 12 12 12 12 --- --- 10 --- --- --- 

9 
KVAUBCM074 
HISHAM RAHMAN C 

12 16 14 13 14 --- --- 11 --- --- --- 

 
10 

KVAUBCM076 
MOHAMMED ALI 
RIFWAN P 

 
13 

 
13 

 
13 

 
12 

 
12 

 
--- 

 
14 

 
--- 

 
--- 

 
--- 

 
--- 

11 
KVAUBCM077 
MOHAMMED NIYAZ K 

11 13 12 12 12 --- --- --- 11 --- --- 

12 
KVAUBCM079 
MUHAMMED IRFAN K P 19 19 19 19 19 12 --- --- --- --- --- 

 
13 

KVAUBCM080 
MUHAMMED NASIM P 
C S 

 
14 

 
16 

 
14 

 
14 

 
13 

 
--- 

 
--- 

 
--- 

 
11 

 
--- 

 
--- 

14 
KVAUBCM081 
NADIR K 14 15 14 13 14 --- --- --- 11 --- --- 

 
15 

KVAUBCM082 
SAYED SADHIQ FAZIL P 
M 

 
15 

 
16 

 
14 

 
14 

 
15 

 
--- 

 
--- 

 
--- 

 
11 

 
--- 

 
--- 

16 
KVAUBCM083 
SHAMSUDHEEN A P 16 15 15 18 15 --- --- 11 --- --- --- 

 
17 

KVAUBCM084 
UNAIS 
MANNUMPEEDIYEKKAL 

 
17 

 
17 

 
17 

 
17 

 
17 

 
13 

 
--- 

 
--- 

 
--- 

 
--- 

 
--- 

18 
KVAUBCM085 
ASNA A 16 19 18 18 18 --- 15 --- --- --- --- 

19 
KVAUBCM086 
GAYATHRY 

14 16 16 16 15 --- --- --- --- --- 10 

20 
KVAUBCM087 
JUMANA SHERIN MV 14 19 18 18 18 13 --- --- --- --- --- 

21 
KVAUBCM088 
SURYA K 17 17 18 18 18 --- --- 11 --- --- --- 

22 
KVAUBCM089 
AKSHAY BABURAJ 

16 18 19 18 19 14 --- --- --- --- --- 

23 
KVAUBCM090 
JINOY PRAKASH 16 16 18 18 17 13 --- --- --- --- --- 

24 
KVAUBCM091 
MOHAMMED FAZIL P K 

15 18 18 18 18 --- --- 11 --- --- --- 

25 
KVAUBCM093 
AMLA SHAMRIN 18 20 18 18 19 12 --- --- --- --- --- 

26 
KVAUBCM094 
FAHMITHA NASAREEN 14 16 15 15 15 --- --- --- --- --- 10 

27 
KVAUBCM095 
SAMEERA THASNI V 

16 17 17 16 17 --- 14 --- --- --- --- 

28 
KVAUBCM096 
SANIKA N 17 20 18 18 18 --- --- --- --- --- 11 

29 
KVAUBCM097 
SHABANA SHERI K P 

15 17 17 17 17 --- --- 11 --- --- --- 

30 
KVAUBCM098 
SHAFNA K V 

18 20 18 19 19 13 --- --- --- --- --- 

31 
KVAUBCM099 
SHIFANA V 16 18 17 17 17 --- --- --- --- 13 --- 

32 
KVAUBCM100 
SHIHANA SHIBIN TP 

20 20 20 20 20 13 --- --- --- --- --- 



 
33 

KVAUBCM101 
ABEL ANTONY 
SEBASTIAN 

 
9 

 
12 

 
12 

 
16 

 
12 

 
--- 

 
--- 

 
--- 

 
11 

 
--- 

 
--- 

34 
KVAUBCM102 
AMEENUL HAQ M 

13 16 15 16 15 13 --- --- --- --- --- 

35 
KVAUBCM103 
AMJATH 11 14 12 13 14 --- --- --- --- --- 13 

36 
KVAUBCM104 
ASHIK K T 11 12 12 13 12 --- 12 --- --- --- --- 

37 
KVAUBCM105 
HAMEED LAZIM CK 

12 15 12 15 13 --- --- --- 12 --- --- 

38 
KVAUBCM106 
HAMZA RASHEED N V 11 15 12 16 13 --- 11 --- --- --- --- 

39 
KVAUBCM107 
HASHIN ZAKARIYA KM 

13 15 12 15 13 --- 10 --- --- --- --- 

40 
KVAUBCM108 
INAS ABDULLA T 15 16 16 16 16 13 --- --- --- --- --- 

41 
KVAUBCM109 
JERIN BABU P 15 16 16 16 15 12 --- --- --- --- --- 

42 
KVAUBCM110 
MOHAMMED AJLAN 

17 17 15 17 17 --- --- --- 11 --- --- 

43 
KVAUBCM111 
MOHAMMED ASIF K 12 15 12 13 13 --- 11 --- --- --- --- 

44 
KVAUBCM112 
MUHAMED NIDAL P 

12 16 14 14 14 --- --- --- 11 --- --- 

45 
KVAUBCM113 
NIKHIL RAJ P 13 15 14 16 14 13 --- --- --- --- --- 

46 
KVAUBCM114 
RAHUL P P 14 15 15 14 14 13 --- --- --- --- --- 

47 
KVAUBCM115 
RAHUL P R 

13 16 14 18 14 12 --- --- --- --- --- 

 
48 

KVAUBCM116 
RIDHWAN ALI 
MANNETH 

 
15 

 
16 

 
12 

 
15 

 
14 

 
12 

 
--- 

 
--- 

 
--- 

 
--- 

 
--- 

49 
KVAUBCM117 
ROSHAN KRISHNA 

13 15 12 16 13 --- --- 10 --- --- --- 

 
50 

KVAUBCM118 
SAYED AHAMMED 
AJSEL K P 

 
14 

 
16 

 
12 

 
15 

 
15 

 
--- 

 
10 

 
--- 

 
--- 

 
--- 

 
--- 

 


