## M.E.S KEVEEYAM COLLEGE, VALANCHERY MALAPPURAM

## INTERNAL CONSOLIDATED REPORT - Semester : 5 (11/2022)

## **B.Com FINANCE(SELF FINANCING)**

Sl.no	Regno & Name	BCM5B07 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGEMENT	RESEARCH	BCM5B09 INCOME TAX LAW AND ACCOUNTS	FINANCIAL MARKETS AND	BCM5B11 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	BCA5D01 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS AND OFFICE AUTOMATION	BOT5D02T APPLIED BOTANY	FEN5D01 ENGLISH FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS	PEN5D03 PHYSICAL ACTIVITY, HEALTH AND WELLNESS	PSY5D02 LIFE SKILL APPLICATIONS	ZOL5D02T NUTRITION, HEALTH AND HYGIENE
	KVAUBCM065 FASILA K	18	20	19	20	19					15	
	KVAUBCM067 JASEELA THASNI	16	19	18	18	18	13					
	KVAUBCM068 MUBASHIRA N	14	18	17	17	17	13					
	KVAUBCM069 MUFEEDHA C	16	18	18	18	18	13					
	KVAUBCM070 NISHIDA P	20	20	20	20	20	13					
6	KVAUBCM071 RAHEEMA RISANA K	19	20	19	18	19					14	
	KVAUBCM072 ALI HASSAN K P	17	19	18	18	19				12		
	KVAUBCM073 BADEE UZ ZAMAN N P	10	12	12	12	12			10			
	KVAUBCM074 HISHAM RAHMAN C	12	16	14	13	14			11			
10	KVAUBCM076 MOHAMMED ALI RIFWAN P	13	13	13	12	12		14				
	KVAUBCM077 MOHAMMED NIYAZ K	11	13	12	12	12				11		
	KVAUBCM079 MUHAMMED IRFAN K P	19	19	19	19	19	12					
13	KVAUBCM080 MUHAMMED NASIM P C S	14	16	14	14	13		-		11		
	KVAUBCM081 NADIR K	14	15	14	13	14				11		
15	KVAUBCM082 SAYED SADHIQ FAZIL P M	15	16	14	14	15				11		
	KVAUBCM083 SHAMSUDHEEN A P	16	15	15	18	15			11			
17	KVAUBCM084 UNAIS MANNUMPEEDIYEKKAL	17	17	17	17	17	13					
	KVAUBCM085 ASNA A	16	19	18	18	18		15				
	KVAUBCM086 GAYATHRY	14	16	16	16	15						10
	KVAUBCM087 JUMANA SHERIN MV	14	19	18	18	18	13					
	KVAUBCM088 SURYA K	17	17	18	18	18			11			
22	KVAUBCM089 AKSHAY BABURAJ	16	18	19	18	19	14					
23	KVAUBCM090 JINOY PRAKASH	16	16	18	18	17	13					
24	KVAUBCM091 MOHAMMED FAZIL P K	15	18	18	18	18			11			
25	KVAUBCM093 AMLA SHAMRIN	18	20	18	18	19	12					
26	KVAUBCM094 FAHMITHA NASAREEN	14	16	15	15	15						10
27	KVAUBCM095 SAMEERA THASNI V	16	17	17	16	17		14				
28	KVAUBCM096 SANIKA N	17	20	18	18	18						11
29	KVAUBCM097 SHABANA SHERI K P	15	17	17	17	17			11			
30	KVAUBCM098 SHAFNA K V	18	20	18	19	19	13					
31	KVAUBCM099 SHIFANA V	16	18	17	17	17					13	
	KVAUBCM100 SHIHANA SHIBIN TP	20	20	20	20	20	13					

KVAUBCM101 33 ABEL ANTONY	9	12	12	16	12				11	 
SEBASTIAN  A KVAUBCM102										
34 AMEENUL HAQ M	13	16	15	16	15	13				 
35 KVAUBCM103 AMJATH	11	14	12	13	14					 13
36 KVAUBCM104 ASHIK K T	11	12	12	13	12		12			 
37 KVAUBCM105 HAMEED LAZIM CK	12	15	12	15	13				12	 
38 KVAUBCM106 HAMZA RASHEED N	V 11	15	12	16	13		11			 
39 KVAUBCM107 HASHIN ZAKARIYA	KM 13	15	12	15	13		10			 
40 KVAUBCM108 INAS ABDULLA T	15	16	16	16	16	13				 
41 KVAUBCM109 JERIN BABU P	15	16	16	16	15	12				 
42 KVAUBCM110 MOHAMMED AJLAN	17	17	15	17	17				11	 
43 KVAUBCM111 MOHAMMED ASIF K	12	15	12	13	13		11			 
44 KVAUBCM112 MUHAMED NIDAL P	12	16	14	14	14				11	 
45 KVAUBCM113 NIKHIL RAJ P	13	15	14	16	14	13				 
46 KVAUBCM114 RAHUL P P	14	15	15	14	14	13				 
47 KVAUBCM115 RAHUL P R	13	16	14	18	14	12				 
KVAUBCM116 48 RIDHWAN ALI MANNETH	15	16	12	15	14	12				 
49 KVAUBCM117 ROSHAN KRISHNA	13	15	12	16	13			10		 
KVAUBCM118 50 SAYED AHAMMED AJSEL K P	14	16	12	15	15		10			 